QUAD TBar
ARON Lighting reserves the right to make any
design changes for continuous improvement
which will not affect the overall appearance,
performance or pricing.
2022 ARON Lighting
aronlighting.com
484.681.5687
Designed and Manufactured in the USA
Page 1/5 4/27/2026
Project:
Type:
Notes:
Ordering Guide
Covered by U.S. Patent
10,859,242 B2
5 Year Warranty
Shown: QuadT1-FR-ARW-BRW-CRW-DRW-...
ARON ID CEILING TYPE/SHAPE QUADRANT A LUMENS PER QUADRANTQUADRANT B QUADRANT C QUADRANT D
QuadT1 QUAD TBar
QuadT1
FR Flat Grid
Round Quadrants
125
250
400
500
750
125 Lumens per Quadrant
250 Lumens per Quadrant
400 Lumens per Quadrant
500 Lumens per Quadrant
750 Lumens per Quadrant
B1
B2
B3
Medium
Wide
Asymmetric
*only with 2 quadrant
Parallel configuration
BEAM COLOR / CRI VOLTAGE DRIVER FINISH OPTIONS
UNV 120 - 277V DM Factory 0-10V Dim 1% W
C
White
Custom Color
E5W
E10W
CP
5W EM Battery
10W EM Battery
Chicago Plenum
UNV DM
27K8
30K8
35K8
40K8
27K9
30K9
35K9
40K9
2700K - 80CRI
3000K - 80CRI
3500K - 80CRI
4000K - 80CRI
2700K - 90CRI
3000K - 90CRI
3500K - 90CRI
4000K - 90CRI
RGBW____ RGBW - specify color temp of W
ARW Regressed Lens-
Static White
AX  No Quadrant
ARC Regressed Lens
RGBW
BRW Regressed Lens-
Static White
BX  No Quadrant
BRC Regressed Lens
RGBW
CRW Regressed Lens-
Static White
CX  No Quadrant
CRC Regressed Lens